FY21 Agreement Addenda Section Ill: WIC Deliverable #2-A: Promote Healthy Weights

Percentage of Children 2-4 years of age receiving WIC Program Services, by BMI Percentile

(Underweight, Healthy Weight, Overweight, Obese) by County,

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

STATEWIDE

ALAMANCE
ALEXANDER
ALLEGHANY
ANSON
ASHE

AVERY
BEAUFORT
BERTIE
BLADEN
BRUNSWICK

BUNCOMBE
BURKE
CABARRUS
CALDWELL
CAMDEN

CARTERET
CASWELL
CATAWBA
CHATHAM
CHEROKEE

CHOWAN
CLAY
CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS
CRAVEN

UNDERWEIGHT

<5th Percentile

%

4.0%

3.1%
2.3%
2.2%
2.8%
3.9%
6.6%
3.8%
4.6%
2.6%
3.8%
3.7%
2.2%
3.2%
3.0%
5.7%
3.3%
4.5%
0.5%
3.0%
2.8%
3.7%
1.6%
3.0%
3.6%
2.7%

HEALTHY WEIGHT

>=5th to <85th
Percentile

65,786

65.7%

65.4%
214 62.8%
89 65.9%
61.2%
62.1%
68.0%
68.9%
64.1%
62.2%
64.5%
66.5%
65.6%
65.3%
62.2%
71.4%
61.2%
68.3%
45.8%
62.7%
67.9%
59.0%
62.4%
67.8%
66.0%
64.0%

1,150

OVERWEIGHT

OBESE

>=85th to <95th

>=95th Percentile

TOTAL

100,056 J<li iy i

Percentile
# % # % #
14,381 14.4% | 15,930 | 15.9%

262 14.9% 291 16.6% | 1,758
49 14.4% 70 20.5% 341
25 18.5% 18 13.3% 135
57 16.0% 71 19.9% 356
44 15.6% 52 18.4% 282
32 13.3% 29 12.0% 241
103 15.5% 78 11.8% 663
49 18.7% 33 12.6% 262
74 17.2% 77 17.9% 429
168 15.0% 186 16.6% | 1,118
270 15.0% 266 14.8% | 1,800
156 15.7% 164 16.5% 993
208 15.0% 230 16.6% | 1,388
118 15.5% 147 19.3% 761

5 71% 11 15.7% 70
85 18.7% 76 16.7% 454
34 14.0% 32 13.2% 243
385 23.4% 497 30.2% | 1,643
86 14.4% 119 19.9% 598
41 12.8% 53 16.5% 321
22 13.7% 38 23.6% 161
18 14.4% 27 21.6% 125
162 14.9% 156 14.3% | 1,089
75 11.3% 127 19.1% 664
198 16.0% 214 17.3% | 1,237

NC-WIC Program*, 2018

OVERWEIGHT OR
OBESE

>=85th Percentile

%

30.3%

31.5%
34.9%
31.9%
36.0%
34.0%
25.3%
27.3%
31.3%
35.2%
31.7%
29.8%
32.2%
31.6%
34.8%
22.9%
35.5%
27.2%
53.7%
34.3%
29.3%
37.3%

36.0%

29.2%
30.4%
33.3%

Data Source: PedNESS CY2018 *Crossroads WIC MIS. Children served in the North Carolina (NC) WIC Clinics are at or below the
185% Federal Poverty. Therefore, these children may not be representative of general children population in NC.
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FY21 Agreement Addenda Section Ill: WIC Deliverable #2-A: Promote Healthy Weights

Percentage of Children 2-4 years of age receiving WIC Program Services, by BMI Percentile

(Underweight, Healthy Weight, Overweight, Obese) by County,

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

STATEWIDE

CUMBERLAND
CURRITUCK
DARE
DAVIDSON
DAVIE

DUPLIN
DURHAM
EDGECOMBE
FORSYTH
FRANKLIN

GASTON
GATES
GRAHAM
GRANVILLE
GREENE

GUILFORD
HALIFAX
HARNETT
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON

HERTFORD
HOKE
HYDE
IREDELL
JACKSON

UNDERWEIGHT

<5th Percentile

%

4.0%

6.1%
3.0%
2.1%
3.1%
2.0%
3.0%
8.8%
4.4%
2.8%
4.3%
4.9%
2.7%
4.3%
5.2%
5.1%
3.6%
2.4%
6.6%
3.7%
3.8%
11.9%
3.0%
1.6%
2.0%
5.1%

HEALTHY WEIGHT

>=5th to <85th
Percentile

65,786 65.7%

3,576 72.1%
131 66.5%
160 66.7%
926 65.9%
241 60.9%
545 62.8%
66.2%
568 66.8%
66.1%
220 47.6%
66.2%
72 63.7%
98 60.5%
64.9%
60.3%
65.2%
60.5%
64.4%
68.1%
68.1%
60.5%
66.7%
55.7%
65.3%
67.9%

2,065

2,709

1,126

OVERWEIGHT

OBESE

>=85th to <95th

>=95th Percentile

TOTAL

100,056 Rl R K

Percentile
# % # % #
14,381 14.4% | 15,930 15.9%

548 11.1% 532 10.7% | 4,958
31 15.7% 29 14.7% 197
41 17.1% 34 14.2% 240
199 14.2% 238 16.9% | 1,406
69 17.4% 78 19.7% 396
122 14.1% 175 20.2% 868
364 11.7% 417 13.4% | 3,121
114 13.4% 131 15.4% 850
595 14.5% 680 16.6% | 4,100
92 19.9% 130 28.1% | 462
233 13.7% 260 15.3% | 1,702
18 15.9% 20 17.7% 113
18 11.1% 39 24.1% 162
61 13.2% 77 16.7% | 462
34 12.3% 62 22.4% 277
839 14.9% 916 16.3% | 5,628
126 16.9% 151 20.2% 747
219 13.3% 258 15.7% | 1,645
78 13.7% 83 14.6% 570
140 15.5% 115 12.7% 906
44 13.1% 49 14.5% 337
108 14.3% 121 16.0% 757
11 18.0% 15 24.6% 61
279 19.1% 199 13.6% | 1,459
55 14.0% 51 13.0% 392

NC-WIC Program*, 2018

OVERWEIGHT OR
OBESE

>=85th Percentile

%

30.3%

21.8%
30.5%
31.3%
31.1%
37.1%
34.2%
25.0%
28.8%
31.1%
48.1%
29.0%
33.6%
35.2%
29.9%
34.7%

31.2%

37.1%
29.0%
28.2%
28.1%
27.6%
30.3%
42.6%
32.8%
27.0%

Data Source: PedNESS CY2018 *Crossroads WIC MIS. Children served in the North Carolina (NC) WIC Clinics are at or below the
185% Federal Poverty. Therefore, these children may not be representative of general children population in NC.
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FY21 Agreement Addenda Section Ill: WIC Deliverable #2-A: Promote Healthy Weights

Percentage of Children 2-4 years of age receiving WIC Program Services, by BMI Percentile

(Underweight, Healthy Weight, Overweight, Obese) by County,

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

STATEWIDE

JOHNSTON
JONES
LEE
LENOIR
LINCOLN

MACON
MADISON
MARTIN
MCDOWELL
MECKLENBURG

MITCHELL
MONTGOMERY
MOORE

NASH

NEW HANOVER

NORTHAMPTON
ONSLOW
ORANGE
PAMLICO
PASQUOTANK

PENDER
PERQUIMANS
PERSON

PITT

POLK

UNDERWEIGHT

<5th Percentile

%

4.0%

3.5%
5.0%
2.1%
4.1%
2.8%
21.2%
2.9%
3.8%
4.0%
3.9%
6.6%
2.6%
3.5%
3.4%
1.8%
3.9%
3.9%
4.7%
5.5%
5.4%
2.3%
4.0%
5.7%
4.0%
1.7%

HEALTHY WEIGHT

>=5th to <85th
Percentile

%

65.7%

65,786

1,125 62.6%
93 66.0%
63.7%
66.7%
64.3%
66.7%
65.2%
64.6%
71.8%
69.1%
67.5%
60.2%
63.2%
65.3%
67.0%
64.1%
71.0%
67.5%
76.1%
65.2%
64.6%
61.3%
65.2%
65.0%
78.2%

OVERWEIGHT

OBESE

>=85th to <95th

>=95th Percentile

TOTAL

100,056 Rl R K

Percentile
# % # % #
14,381 14.4% | 15,930 15.9%
285 15.9% 325 18.1% | 1,798
21 14.9% 20 14.2% 141
160 14.7% 213 19.5% | 1,092
113 12.5% 150 16.6% 901
102 15.0% 122 17.9% 681
31 5.6% 36 6.5% 553
27 13.2% 38 18.6% 204
58 14.9% 65 16.7% 390
54 11.9% 56 12.3% 454
1,036 12.6% 1,191 14.5% | 8,230
22 11.2% 29 14.7% 197
65 17.2% 76 20.1% 379
131 16.9% 127 16.4% 775
174 14.2% 209 17.0% | 1,226
222 17.8% 166 13.3% | 1,244
29 11.3% 53 20.7% 256
379 13.0% 351 12.1% | 2,911
113 12.7% 135 15.1% 893
10 9.2% 10 9.2% 109
75 13.5% 89 16.0% 557
117 16.5% 118 16.6% 710
29 19.3% 23 15.3% 150
53 12.0% 76 17.2% 442
299 14.8% 329 16.3% | 2,024
15 12.6% 9 7.6% 119

NC-WIC Program*, 2018

OVERWEIGHT OR
OBESE

>=85th Percentile

%

30.3%

33.9%
29.1%
34.2%
29.2%
32.9%
12.1%
31.9%
31.5%
24.2%
27.1%
25.9%
37.2%
33.3%

31.2%

31.2%
32.0%
25.1%
27.8%
18.3%
29.4%
33.1%
34.7%
29.2%
31.0%
20.2%

Data Source: PedNESS CY2018 *Crossroads WIC MIS. Children served in the North Carolina (NC) WIC Clinics are at or below the
185% Federal Poverty. Therefore, these children may not be representative of general children population in NC.
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FY21 Agreement Addenda Section Ill: WIC Deliverable #2-A: Promote Healthy Weights

Percentage of Children 2-4 years of age receiving WIC Program Services, by BMI Percentile

(Underweight, Healthy Weight, Overweight, Obese) by County,

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

STATEWIDE

RANDOLPH
RICHMOND
ROBESON
ROCKINGHAM
ROWAN

RUTHERFORD
SAMPSON
SCOTLAND
STANLY
STOKES

SURRY

SWAIN
TRANSYLVANIA
TYRRELL
UNION

VANCE

WAKE
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WATAUGA

WAYNE
WILKES
WILSON
YADKIN
YANCEY

UNDERWEIGHT

<5th Percentile

%

4.0%

3.7%
5.1%
4.8%
3.2%
4.1%
2.2%
3.5%
3.5%
4.9%
2.7%
1.4%
5.9%
3.1%
4.8%
3.5%
8.6%
3.5%
4.7%
2.4%
1.9%
3.7%
2.4%
3.5%
3.1%
2.3%

HEALTHY WEIGHT

>=5th to <85th
Percentile

%

65,786

65.7%

1,030 65.6%
456 68.2%
62.6%
617 63.4%
753 70.1%
500 68.5%
588 62.6%
404 65.1%
453 67.0%
200 60.1%
421 57.6%
108 71.1%
167 64.7%
48 77.4%
66.6%
64.3%
67.1%
61.2%
62.6%
69.9%
64.9%
58.4%
67.1%
68.7%
59.7%

1,083

OVERWEIGHT

OBESE

>=85th to <95th

>=95th Percentile

TOTAL

100,056 Rl R K

Percentile
# % # % #
14,381 14.4% | 15,930 15.9%
227 14.5% 255 16.2% | 1,570
88 13.2% 91 13.6% 669
268 15.5% 297 17.2% | 1,731
143 14.7% 182 18.7% 973
146 13.6% 131 12.2% | 1,074
98 13.4% 116 15.9% 730
136 14.5% 182 19.4% 939
88 14.2% 107 17.2% 621
95 14.1% 95 14.1% 676
68 20.4% 56 16.8% 333
146 20.0% 154 21.1% 731
18 11.8% 17 11.2% 152
43 16.7% 40 15.5% 258
2 3.2% 9 14.5% 62
197 13.7% 232 16.2% | 1,433
84 12.6% 97 14.6% 666
1,003 14.5% 1,023 14.8% | 6,900
26 11.2% 53 22.8% 232
33 16.0% 39 18.9% 206
41 15.4% 34 12.8% 266
264 14.3% 313 17.0% | 1,840
118 15.9% 172 23.2% 740
150 13.2% 183 16.1% | 1,134
78 15.1% 67 13.0% 515
37 16.7% 47 21.3% 221

NC-WIC Program*, 2018

OVERWEIGHT OR
OBESE

>=85th Percentile

%

30.3%

30.7%
26.8%
32.6%
33.4%
25.8%
29.3%
33.9%
31.4%
28.1%
37.2%
41.0%
23.0%
32.2%
17.7%
29.9%
27.2%
29.4%
34.1%
35.0%
28.2%
31.4%

39.2%

29.4%
28.2%
38.0%

Data Source: PedNESS CY2018 *Crossroads WIC MIS. Children served in the North Carolina (NC) WIC Clinics are at or below the
185% Federal Poverty. Therefore, these children may not be representative of general children population in NC.

Page 4 of 4



