COUNTY OF RESIDENCE	UNDERWEIGHT		HEALTHY WEIGHT		OVERWEIGHT		OBESE			OVERWEIGHT OR OBESE	
	<5th Percentile		>=5th to <85th Percentile		>=85th to <95th Percentile		>=95th Percentile		TOTAL	>=85th Percentile	
	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	#	%
STATEWIDE	3,959	4.0%	65,786	65.7%	14,381	14.4%	15,930	15.9%	100,056	30,311	30.3%
ALAMANCE	55	3.1%	1,150	65.4%	262	14.9%	291	16.6%	1,758	553	31.5%
ALEXANDER	8	2.3%	214	62.8%	49	14.4%	70	20.5%	341	119	34.9%
ALLEGHANY	3	2.2%	89	65.9%	25	18.5%	18	13.3%	135	43	31.9%
ANSON	10	2.8%	218	61.2%	57	16.0%	71	19.9%	356	128	36.0%
ASHE	11	3.9%	175	62.1%	44	15.6%	52	18.4%	282	96	34.0%
AVERY	16	6.6%	164	68.0%	32	13.3%	29	12.0%	241	61	25.3%
BEAUFORT	25	3.8%	457	68.9%	103	15.5%	78	11.8%	663	181	27.3%
BERTIE	12	4.6%	168	64.1%	49	18.7%	33	12.6%	262	82	31.3%
BLADEN	11	2.6%	267	62.2%	74	17.2%	77	17.9%	429	151	35.2%
BRUNSWICK	43	3.8%	721	64.5%	168	15.0%	186	16.6%	1,118	354	31.7%
BUNCOMBE	67	3.7%	1,197	66.5%	270	15.0%	266	14.8%	1,800	536	29.8%
BURKE	22	2.2%	651	65.6%	156	15.7%	164	16.5%	993	320	32.2%
CABARRUS	44	3.2%	906	65.3%	208	15.0%	230	16.6%	1,388	438	31.6%
CALDWELL	23	3.0%	473	62.2%	118	15.5%	147	19.3%	761	265	34.8%
CAMDEN	4	5.7%	50	71.4%	5	7.1%	11	15.7%	70	16	22.9%
CARTERET	15	3.3%	278	61.2%	85	18.7%	76	16.7%	454	161	35.5%
CASWELL	11	4.5%	166	68.3%	34	14.0%	32	13.2%	243	66	27.2%
CATAWBA	9	0.5%	752	45.8%	385	23.4%	497	30.2%	1,643	882	53.7%
CHATHAM	18	3.0%	375	62.7%	86	14.4%	119	19.9%	598	205	34.3%
CHEROKEE	9	2.8%	218	67.9%	41	12.8%	53	16.5%	321	94	29.3%
CHOWAN	6	3.7%	95	59.0%	22	13.7%	38	23.6%	161	60	37.3%
CLAY	2	1.6%	78	62.4%	18	14.4%	27	21.6%	125	45	36.0%
CLEVELAND	33	3.0%	738	67.8%	162	14.9%	156	14.3%	1,089	318	29.2%
COLUMBUS	24	3.6%	438	66.0%	75	11.3%	127	19.1%	664	202	30.4%
CRAVEN	33	2.7%	792	64.0%	198	16.0%	214	17.3%	1,237	412	33.3%

COUNTY OF RESIDENCE	UNDERWEIGHT		HEALTHY WEIGHT		OVERWEIGHT		OBESE		TOTAL	OVERWEIGHT OR OBESE	
	<5th Percentile		>=5th to <85th Percentile		>=85th to <95th Percentile		>=95th Percentile		TOTAL	>=85th Percentile	
	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	#	%
STATEWIDE	3,959	4.0%	65,786	65.7%	14,381	14.4%	15,930	15.9%	100,056	30,311	30.3%
CUMBERLAND	302	6.1%	3,576	72.1%	548	11.1%	532	10.7%	4,958	1,080	21.8%
CURRITUCK	6	3.0%	131	66.5%	31	15.7%	29	14.7%	197	60	30.5%
DARE	5	2.1%	160	66.7%	41	17.1%	34	14.2%	240	75	31.3%
DAVIDSON	43	3.1%	926	65.9%	199	14.2%	238	16.9%	1,406	437	31.1%
DAVIE	8	2.0%	241	60.9%	69	17.4%	78	19.7%	396	147	37.1%
DUPLIN	26	3.0%	545	62.8%	122	14.1%	175	20.2%	868	297	34.2%
DURHAM	275	8.8%	2,065	66.2%	364	11.7%	417	13.4%	3,121	781	25.0%
EDGECOMBE	37	4.4%	568	66.8%	114	13.4%	131	15.4%	850	245	28.8%
FORSYTH	116	2.8%	2,709	66.1%	595	14.5%	680	16.6%	4,100	1,275	31.1%
FRANKLIN	20	4.3%	220	47.6%	92	19.9%	130	28.1%	462	222	48.1%
GASTON	83	4.9%	1,126	66.2%	233	13.7%	260	15.3%	1,702	493	29.0%
GATES	3	2.7%	72	63.7%	18	15.9%	20	17.7%	113	38	33.6%
GRAHAM	7	4.3%	98	60.5%	18	11.1%	39	24.1%	162	57	35.2%
GRANVILLE	24	5.2%	300	64.9%	61	13.2%	77	16.7%	462	138	29.9%
GREENE	14	5.1%	167	60.3%	34	12.3%	62	22.4%	277	96	34.7%
GUILFORD	204	3.6%	3,669	65.2%	839	14.9%	916	16.3%	5,628	1,755	31.2%
HALIFAX	18	2.4%	452	60.5%	126	16.9%	151	20.2%	747	277	37.1%
HARNETT	109	6.6%	1,059	64.4%	219	13.3%	258	15.7%	1,645	477	29.0%
HAYWOOD	21	3.7%	388	68.1%	78	13.7%	83	14.6%	570	161	28.2%
HENDERSON	34	3.8%	617	68.1%	140	15.5%	115	12.7%	906	255	28.1%
HERTFORD	40	11.9%	204	60.5%	44	13.1%	49	14.5%	337	93	27.6%
HOKE	23	3.0%	505	66.7%	108	14.3%	121	16.0%	757	229	30.3%
HYDE	1	1.6%	34	55.7%	11	18.0%	15	24.6%	61	26	42.6%
IREDELL	29	2.0%	952	65.3%	279	19.1%	199	13.6%	1,459	478	32.8%
JACKSON	20	5.1%	266	67.9%	55	14.0%	51	13.0%	392	106	27.0%

COUNTY OF RESIDENCE	UNDERWEIGHT		HEALTHY WEIGHT		OVERWEIGHT		OBESE		TOTAL	OVERWEIGHT OR OBESE	
	<5th Percentile		>=5th to <85th Percentile		>=85th to <95th Percentile		>=95th Percentile		TOTAL	>=85th Percentile	
	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	#	%
STATEWIDE	3,959	4.0%	65,786	65.7%	14,381	14.4%	15,930	15.9%	100,056	30,311	30.3%
JOHNSTON	63	3.5%	1,125	62.6%	285	15.9%	325	18.1%	1,798	610	33.9%
JONES	7	5.0%	93	66.0%	21	14.9%	20	14.2%	141	41	29.1%
LEE	23	2.1%	696	63.7%	160	14.7%	213	19.5%	1,092	373	34.2%
LENOIR	37	4.1%	601	66.7%	113	12.5%	150	16.6%	901	263	29.2%
LINCOLN	19	2.8%	438	64.3%	102	15.0%	122	17.9%	681	224	32.9%
MACON	117	21.2%	369	66.7%	31	5.6%	36	6.5%	553	67	12.1%
MADISON	6	2.9%	133	65.2%	27	13.2%	38	18.6%	204	65	31.9%
MARTIN	15	3.8%	252	64.6%	58	14.9%	65	16.7%	390	123	31.5%
MCDOWELL	18	4.0%	326	71.8%	54	11.9%	56	12.3%	454	110	24.2%
MECKLENBURG	317	3.9%	5,686	69.1%	1,036	12.6%	1,191	14.5%	8,230	2,227	27.1%
MITCHELL	13	6.6%	133	67.5%	22	11.2%	29	14.7%	197	51	25.9%
MONTGOMERY	10	2.6%	228	60.2%	65	17.2%	76	20.1%	379	141	37.2%
MOORE	27	3.5%	490	63.2%	131	16.9%	127	16.4%	775	258	33.3%
NASH	42	3.4%	801	65.3%	174	14.2%	209	17.0%	1,226	383	31.2%
NEW HANOVER	23	1.8%	833	67.0%	222	17.8%	166	13.3%	1,244	388	31.2%
NORTHAMPTON	10	3.9%	164	64.1%	29	11.3%	53	20.7%	256	82	32.0%
ONSLOW	114	3.9%	2,067	71.0%	379	13.0%	351	12.1%	2,911	730	25.1%
ORANGE	42	4.7%	603	67.5%	113	12.7%	135	15.1%	893	248	27.8%
PAMLICO	6	5.5%	83	76.1%	10	9.2%	10	9.2%	109	20	18.3%
PASQUOTANK	30	5.4%	363	65.2%	75	13.5%	89	16.0%	557	164	29.4%
PENDER	16	2.3%	459	64.6%	117	16.5%	118	16.6%	710	235	33.1%
PERQUIMANS	6	4.0%	92	61.3%	29	19.3%	23	15.3%	150	52	34.7%
PERSON	25	5.7%	288	65.2%	53	12.0%	76	17.2%	442	129	29.2%
PITT	80	4.0%	1,316	65.0%	299	14.8%	329	16.3%	2,024	628	31.0%
POLK	2	1.7%	93	78.2%	15	12.6%	9	7.6%	119	24	20.2%

COUNTY OF RESIDENCE	UNDERWEIGHT		HEALTHY WEIGHT		OVERWEIGHT		OBESE			OVERWEIGHT OR OBESE	
	<5th Percentile		>=5th to <85th Percentile		>=85th to <95th Percentile		>=95th Percentile		TOTAL	>=85th Percentile	
	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	#	%
STATEWIDE	3,959	4.0%	65,786	65.7%	14,381	14.4%	15,930	15.9%	100,056	30,311	30.3%
RANDOLPH	58	3.7%	1,030	65.6%	227	14.5%	255	16.2%	1,570	482	30.7%
RICHMOND	34	5.1%	456	68.2%	88	13.2%	91	13.6%	669	179	26.8%
ROBESON	83	4.8%	1,083	62.6%	268	15.5%	297	17.2%	1,731	565	32.6%
ROCKINGHAM	31	3.2%	617	63.4%	143	14.7%	182	18.7%	973	325	33.4%
ROWAN	44	4.1%	753	70.1%	146	13.6%	131	12.2%	1,074	277	25.8%
RUTHERFORD	16	2.2%	500	68.5%	98	13.4%	116	15.9%	730	214	29.3%
SAMPSON	33	3.5%	588	62.6%	136	14.5%	182	19.4%	939	318	33.9%
SCOTLAND	22	3.5%	404	65.1%	88	14.2%	107	17.2%	621	195	31.4%
STANLY	33	4.9%	453	67.0%	95	14.1%	95	14.1%	676	190	28.1%
STOKES	9	2.7%	200	60.1%	68	20.4%	56	16.8%	333	124	37.2%
SURRY	10	1.4%	421	57.6%	146	20.0%	154	21.1%	731	300	41.0%
SWAIN	9	5.9%	108	71.1%	18	11.8%	17	11.2%	152	35	23.0%
TRANSYLVANIA	8	3.1%	167	64.7%	43	16.7%	40	15.5%	258	83	32.2%
TYRRELL	3	4.8%	48	77.4%	2	3.2%	9	14.5%	62	11	17.7%
UNION	50	3.5%	954	66.6%	197	13.7%	232	16.2%	1,433	429	29.9%
VANCE	57	8.6%	428	64.3%	84	12.6%	97	14.6%	666	181	27.2%
WAKE	241	3.5%	4,633	67.1%	1,003	14.5%	1,023	14.8%	6,900	2,026	29.4%
WARREN	11	4.7%	142	61.2%	26	11.2%	53	22.8%	232	79	34.1%
WASHINGTON	5	2.4%	129	62.6%	33	16.0%	39	18.9%	206	72	35.0%
WATAUGA	5	1.9%	186	69.9%	41	15.4%	34	12.8%	266	75	28.2%
WAYNE	68	3.7%	1,195	64.9%	264	14.3%	313	17.0%	1,840	577	31.4%
WILKES	18	2.4%	432	58.4%	118	15.9%	172	23.2%	740	290	39.2%
WILSON	40	3.5%	761	67.1%	150	13.2%	183	16.1%	1,134	333	29.4%
YADKIN	16	3.1%	354	68.7%	78	15.1%	67	13.0%	515	145	28.2%
YANCEY	5	2.3%	132	59.7%	37	16.7%	47	21.3%	221	84	38.0%